Nozzle ø0.8/ø1.1
Compact, Space saving
Sponge ø4 to ø15
For workpieces with bumps
Ball Spline Buffer ø2 to ø8
The ball spline guide is
used for buffers.
Mark-free ø4 to ø125

Dimensions
E
Y
øD
øC
øA
øB
Lock ring
Model A B C Y
ZP2-04UCL 4 4.8 1.6
0.8
ZP2-06UCL 6 7
2.5
ZP2-08UCL 8 9 1
Model A B C D E Y
ZP2-10UCL 10 12
4
13
12 3
ZP2-16UCL 16 18 12.5 3.5
ZP2-25UCL 25 28
15
14 4
ZP2-32UCL 32 35 14.5 4.5
ZP2-40UCL 40 43
7 18
18.5 6.5
ZP2-50UCL 50 53 19.5 7.5
With Adapter p. 33 to 42
With Buffer p. 43 to 49
The mounting bracket assembly (adapter, buffer) is the
same as that of the ZP series.

32 ZP32Bl
The mounting bracket assembly (adapter) is the same as that of the ZP
series. Refer to the following pages and order it separately.
Adapter Assembly p. 121 to 123
Mounting Bracket Part Nos.
Attachment
Bellows pad
With Adapter p. 69 to 78
*  �The dimensions of the mounting bracket are the same as the ZP series.
Refer to the mounting bracket dimensions on the following pages. Model Applicable pad A B C D E F Y
ZP2-06KM ZP06Bl   6   7 1.6
0.5
3 13.5
0.5
ZP2-08KM ZP08Bl   8   9 3
ZP2-10KM ZP10Bl 10 12 3.5 3.5 16.5
ZP2-13KM ZP13Bl 13 15
4
5.5 19
ZP2-16KM ZP16Bl 16 18 6 20.5
ZP2-20KM ZP20Bl 20 22 8
1
8.5
24.5
1ZP2-25KM ZP25Bl 25 27
10
25
ZP2-32KM ZP32Bl 32 34 11.5 30
264
M
o
d